CATALOGUE
Tailoring Fluid Technology
Tailoring Fluid Technology
PROJEECT, ARTWORK AND FORMAT
Centro Pubblicità Ligure S.n.c.
with Luca Stauder
Albissola Marina (SV), Italy
1Located in Tuscany – covering over 1500 sq.m. – It’s Italian roots – many years of experience and

TAM400/2 280 870 275 85
TAM500/1 330 830 290 90
TAM500/2 330 1120 325 125
TAM650/1 370 1000 325 130
TAM650/2 370 1320 365 200
BODY PUMP
BRONZE
IMPELLER
BRONZE
SHAFT
STAINLESS STEEL
MECHANICAL SEAL
CERAMIC - GRAPHITE - INOX
TAM300/1 DC 24 145 – 85  6 – 24  1 32  32
TAM300/2 DC 24 125 – 55  6 – 45  1.5 32  32
TAM400/1 DC 24 225 – 105  3 – 29  1.5 40  40
TAM300/1 AC 1~230 - 3~230/400 125 – 55  5 – 29  1.1 32  32
TAM300/2 AC 1~230 - 3~230/400 135 – 55  5 – 50  2.2 32  32
TAM400/1 AC 1~230 - 3~230/400 205 – 105  7 – 37  2.2 40  40
TAM400/2 AC 1~230 - 3~230/400 205 – 105  15 – 68  4 40  40
TAM500/1 AC 1~230 - 3~230/400 390 – 185  7 – 35  4 50   50
TAM500/2 AC  3~400/690 390 – 145  15 – 80  9.2 50   50
TAM650/1 AC  3~400/690 640 – 310  6 – 39  7.5 65  65
TAM650/2 AC  3~400/690 700 - 310   5 – 78  15 65  65
Voltage V Delivery l/min Head m Power kW IN - OUT
9
BILGE
FIRE FIGHTING